

February 9, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2162

Page 1, line 13, replace the first underscored comma with "or"

Page 1, line 13, remove ", or veterinary medicine"

Page 1, line 17, replace the first underscored comma with "or"

Page 1, line 17, remove ", or veterinary medicine"

Page 1, line 20, replace the underscored comma with "or"

Page 1, line 21, remove ", or veterinary medicine"

Page 2, line 4, replace the first underscored comma with "or"

Page 2, line 4, remove ", or veterinary medicine"

Page 4, line 11, replace the first comma with "or"

Page 4, line 11, remove ", or veterinary medicine"

Renumber accordingly